Releases - July 2, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

212879
227069
245338
256771
235006
144651
233360
275033
233653
128565
210597
239106
163159
187557
251223
240632
138249
020882
277248
273151

Benton
Bridwell
Brown
DeBoard
Douglas
Goatee
Hager
Hayden
Hunt

Key
Locker
McCray
Sheckles
Snow
Stafford
Swain
Trosper
Turner
Willis
Windings

Jeremy
Jan
Stephenal
Timothy
Bobby
Aaron
Timothy
Paul
Chad
Bengy
Johnny
Deandrae
Damon
Ronnie
Keith
Deontae
Shawn
Mandy
Rodney
Tyler

Michael

Alan
Ray
Shane

Kenneth
D
w

Cortez
Lamont

Jo

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Boyd County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Taylor County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Meade County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Boone County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



